Monthly Engineering Contract Status Report

Vendor

Allied Engineering

Atkins North America, Inc.

Boundary Engineering Survey Technol

Gannett Fleming

Goulet and Associates, Inc.

Greenman-Pedersen, Inc

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.

HDR Engineering, Inc.

HNTB Corporation

Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Contract Number Contract Number Desc

2018.102

2019.110f

2020.101

2019.110g

2017.105

2019.105d

2017.102
2017.103

2019.110e

2019.103
2019.105a
2019.110a

2019.110h

Total Current Value of all Engineering Contracts = $83,830,000

Architectural & Engineering Design & Construction Services for Litchfield Vehicle Maintenance Garage

Engineering Design Services

Survey Services

Engineering Design Services

Real Estate Appraisal Services

Construction Services

General Environmental Services

Total Value of Allied Engineering's Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of Atkins North America, Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of Boundary Engineering Survey Technology's Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of Gannett Fleming's Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of Goulet and Associates, Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of Greenman-Pedersen, Inc's Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Stormwater Management and Compliance Assistance Services

Engineering Design Services

General Engineering Consultant Services
Construction Services

Engineering Design Services

Engineering Design Services

Total Value of GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of HDR Engineering, Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of HNTB Corporation's Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Contract Value
$825,000

$825,000
0.98%

$2,000,000

$2,000,000
2.39%

$50,000

$50,000
0.06%

$2,000,000

$2,000,000
2.39%

$175,000

$175,000
0.21%

$5,000,000

$5,000,000
5.96%

$800,000
$480,000

$1,280,000
1.53%

$1,000,000

$1,000,000
1.19%

$12,000,000
$12,000,000
$16,000,000

$40,000,000
47.72%

$1,000,000
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Vendor

Kleinfelder Construction Services, Inc.

R. W. Gillespie & Associates, Inc.

S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc.

Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.

T.Y. Lin International

Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc.

WSP USA Inc.

Thursday, July 11, 2024

Contract Number Contract Number Desc

2019.105c

2019.105f

2019.105e

2019.110b

2019.105g
2019.110d

2019.110c

2019.105b

Construction Services

Construction Services

Construction Services

Engineering Design Services

Construction Services

Engineering Design Services

Engineering Design Services

Construction Services

Total Value of Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of Kleinfelder Construction Services, Inc.'s Contracts :
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of R. W. Gillespie & Associates, Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of T.Y. Lin International's Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Total Value of WSP USA Inc.'s Contracts =
Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =

Contract Value

$1,000,000
1.19%

$5,500,000

$5,500,000
6.56%

$1,000,000

$1,000,000
1.19%

$2,500,000

$2,500,000
2.98%

$7,000,000

$7,000,000
8.35%

$1,500,000
$4,000,000

$5,500,000
6.56%

$4,000,000

$4,000,000
4.77%

$5,000,000

$5,000,000
5.96%

Page 2 of 2



