Monthly Engineering Contract Status Report

Total Current Value of all Engineering Contracts = \$83,830,000

Vendor	Contract Number	Contract Number Desc	
Allied Engineering	2018.102	Architectural & Engineering Design & Construction Services for Litchfield Vehicle Maintenance Garage	\$825,000
		Total Value of Allied Engineering's Contracts =	\$825,000
		Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	0.98%
Atkins North America, Inc.	2019.110f	Engineering Design Services	\$2,000,000
		Total Value of Atkins North America, Inc.'s Contracts =	\$2,000,000
		Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	2.39%
Boundary Engineering Survey Technol	2020.101	Survey Services	\$50,000
		Total Value of Boundary Engineering Survey Technology's Contracts =	\$50,000
		Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	0.06%
Gannett Fleming	2019.110g	Engineering Design Services	\$2,000,000
		Total Value of Gannett Fleming's Contracts =	\$2,000,000
		Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	2.39%
Goulet and Associates, Inc.	2017.105	Real Estate Appraisal Services	\$175,000
		Total Value of Goulet and Associates, Inc.'s Contracts =	\$175,000
		Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	0.21%
Greenman-Pedersen, Inc	2019.105d	Construction Services	\$5,000,000
		Total Value of Greenman-Pedersen, Inc's Contracts =	\$5,000,000
		Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	5.96%
GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.	2017.102	General Environmental Services	\$800,000
	2017.103	Stormwater Management and Compliance Assistance Services	\$480,000
		Total Value of GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.'s Contracts =	\$1,280,000
		Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	1.53%
HDR Engineering, Inc.	2019.110e	Engineering Design Services	\$1,000,000
		Total Value of HDR Engineering, Inc.'s Contracts =	\$1,000,000
		Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	1.19%
HNTB Corporation	2019.103	General Engineering Consultant Services	\$12,000,000
	2019.105a	Construction Services	\$12,000,000
	2019.110a	Engineering Design Services	\$16,000,000
		Total Value of HNTB Corporation's Contracts =	\$40,000,000
		Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	47.72%
Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.	2019.110h	Engineering Design Services	\$1,000,000
Thursday, July 11, 2024			Page 1 of 2

Vendor	Contract Number	Contract Number Desc		Contract Value
			Total Value of Jacobs Engineering Group Inc.'s Contracts =	\$1,000,000
			Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	1.19%
Kleinfelder Construction Services, Inc.	2019.105c	Construction Services		\$5,500,000
			Total Value of Kleinfelder Construction Services, Inc.'s Contracts =	\$5,500,000
			Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	6.56%
R. W. Gillespie & Associates, Inc.	2019.105f	Construction Services		\$1,000,000
			Total Value of R. W. Gillespie & Associates, Inc.'s Contracts =	\$1,000,000
			Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	1.19%
S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc.	2019.105e	Construction Services		\$2,500,000
			Total Value of S.W. Cole Engineering, Inc.'s Contracts =	\$2,500,000
			Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	2.98%
Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.	2019.110b	Engineering Design Services		\$7,000,000
			Total Value of Stantec Consulting Services, Inc.'s Contracts =	\$7,000,000
			Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	8.35%
T.Y. Lin International	2019.105g	Construction Services		\$1,500,000
	2019.110d	Engineering Design Services		\$4,000,000
			Total Value of T.Y. Lin International's Contracts =	\$5,500,000
			Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	6.56%
Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc.	2019.110c	Engineering Design Services		\$4,000,000
			Total Value of Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc.'s Contracts =	\$4,000,000
			Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	4.77%
WSP USA Inc.	2019.105b	Construction Services		\$5,000,000
			Total Value of WSP USA Inc.'s Contracts =	\$5,000,000
			Percent of the value of all Engineering Contracts =	5.96%